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GRAVE LOCATION BLANK.

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OI

'.'/.c‘v.m.}.h 2102040 1.4 el X B Lo 0 ARG
(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
............. Do G dobh: Cineivai. 1o Tl vs et
(Rank.) (Organization.)
DATE OF BURIAL. A agust -8 sl 21 Yo ilant SO e R Y
ELACGEROTSBIRTAT, & VRS SIS At T e s S

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

nBierien map, 280 phll2e000, b

GRAVESNUMBIER LS oy Sl Mol SO LI St T I

HOW MARKED : Name Peg?..Y00, . . Crosst... Yes,
Headboard?...... .. . .. TS0 e

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body$.... . . .\ R 1 R AR T

Was one fastened to name peg or

stake used as a grave marker?. . s G chq

If name unknown and tags ‘missing, deseription and  marks
should be given here :

REPORTED BY :  TYirsmm D By
...... e e Ohaplain, 4oy 1y

21 (Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.) .
This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G.H Q, A.RF
. Q., A.E.P.
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bate Moy 18/19.

RIPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURTAL.

Remamns.of: Adolph Demel . ‘4 | o

I\ . 2 ¥ ]
lame | : Number: 2102040
Rank: or anization:
None _ i None : A
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group ‘1 Unit . | Z@4 o
Disinterred (Date) may 18/19 From: (Give cample‘be locatwn)

From Grave 7 117 Cemetery # 21l-Forsberg.

«35 SE N282.4 B200.8

——

ne=

Reburied (Date) Maey 18/19 ing (Give complete locatlon) /
Grave 3+ 23, Plot # 5. Seec, F Cemetery # 18, Pismes (Marne) EE ;?

Mop # 34 Beims S° We N286,25 . W20B,75 <

Report as to nature of original burial and condn.t:.on of bedy upon disinterment

Buried 5 ft. deep~--~-bod dy badly decoqgosed

as one identification tag found ugon the body? Yes and one on cross

What other means of identlflcatlon were found upen the body? INone

Note: S ' LA R

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon the bodies, they will be prou=
ptly sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by G. O 170, GH.2, 1918,
after being carefully examined for clues to indentity in doubtful casges, notation
Whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Seruce.

ﬁupmwiamiby: Corp C. A. Gammon lst. Lieut. Osear We Forsberg

t II—‘L‘C «Q. Group 1 Unit__ 804
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G. R. 8. Form No. 1G-A

Place. FI3Mus /. (MARNE) CTY 617
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL D TN 0721

T e on.. DEMEY., Adelph .. .. Seruat, Nusee 2102040
_Bave ... PPO_ Oveswmmon.. . ..G0. Ge B9SR IAfe. ..
2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location): T
—-faleR) Gr 23 Seet F Plot 6

Unit FIELD SECTION 4 7

3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location):
_______ 407221 Gr 23 Sect F Plot 5
5 FEELD SECTEON 4 7 PINE BOX
By: Group.. AVERY Unit Nature of reburial. % BURLAP
4. Report as to nature of originlasl._ burial and condition of body upon disinterment: *
AT NE BAN
........ BADLY DECOMI ok FEATURES UNRECOGNIZABLE y
cploivnas e Lol B8 BRIRORN ABD-BURBAR v v wlindy slsiE ()
5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body? ___ NQ On grave marker? ___YBS .

() Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(¢) Height (actual measurement) _ % ), eors i) (raoe
2
(6) Weight (estimated) oo % ____________________________
W
(¢) Hair—Color __-_____________________________)c% ________________________
( 4
OuamifitydBE e | B e B L
v
Characterisiies - . £l BN 1L 1 = e od B 1
@)
(@) HaironffhestBolor s libne—@\ | . 2B ..
P
Location _____.__ ‘3“\;\ ____________
7
Quantity o2

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

IVp
missing partsf1 ____9§§_§_5_L_E__I_g_9?h ________________
20k L"RD./TT-NE::
__________________________________________________________________________ 22 25 24 26 26 27
---------------------- 2, 149 15 ’18 ,31 ,me t. fil.
- 3,go0ld crown, 8,9,10,11,
(f) Wounds or missing parts (veceived at time of casualty) _.._________ 19,81,28,23,24,25,26,27,
migSe8ede 14,Silofilg - L
------- IMP_ TO_DETER. bt w18 ceme #1430, 8% e
- LD
______________________________ r__-"__-"f/"-__—_"__-——-""“_'_____-_-—'————__'—_____.__—N‘-—;;""" e e V_;-"_-'—_________——_y:__li__“'—____

7. Disinterment Bg/ \J /é/ p . AL
supervised by_ Y5 . HARPOLE. 2nd LT QMG Approved: LeBeMASS

é[ (it =7 2 ) R Edp
8. Reburial : ( éz Yt S ¢ & - ﬁf&mﬁﬂ@x(yf‘c
supervised by__ He SsHARE! 52nATT.QMC.. Approved: _Le _.MAS_S_IE;QAPT_QQ‘M_C_.___-_____-__\B

37832 7/ 1050 ) I S T o gy el TR T T v
jjosth ‘//5 Y }ﬁ(l i
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

% o 3 L % e
1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. :

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made

reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete. 519
&

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etec. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
CNEs Y @p N

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been .a hospital case. Were any identifying articles
found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found
on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the
body, other than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under, the body description are very important and should be very com-
plete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth
to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and
lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids
or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination
should be made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth,
bridge work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.... .. ... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
rﬁcent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus: :

CROWNED TEETH .. .. . _. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gﬁld, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus:

BRIDGE WORK ........_._. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
g}(l)ld bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus:

SILVER FIELING GoLD FILLING
oOLD FiLLLING GOLD FILEING

FILLINGSE T Draw filling on tooth accurately as possible
GOLD FILLING

(block in and label gold, silyer, cement),
thus: co

CARIES (CAVITIES) .. ..... Outline location and size of cavity, shade
in thus:

DENTURES- (PLATES). ... . :Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining clasps
w1 8. 3 on natural teeth with the word ““clasp.”’
- 3—7832

e

* & +

77., .:ShOW( halfiq of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_M
Demel, Adolph (OA) July 11, 1932.

Mrs. Johenna Demel,
1464 Aleska Ave.,
St. Paul, Minn.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which

will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance., It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1032. There is enclosed a circu-

lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Captain, Q.#

2 Encls, Assi 'g:aﬂ"u

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19332 0 e a
erte\ihsiéﬁﬁhare)

(Sign here) QOW%DM
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QM 293 A=M
Demel, Adolph {OA)

Vrs. Johanna Demel,
1464 Alaske Avenus,
St. Paul, Mimmesotea.

Dear Madem:

Reference is made to correspondence forwarded you from
this office relative to a pilgrimage to the grave of your son, the
late Private Adolph Demel. In reply to a questionmaire you sdvised
that you did not desire to meake & pilgrimage during the swmmer of
1832.

It is noted you previously stated your health was poor,
and in this camnsetion you are advised that personmel to eare for
your oomfort and needs will be provided, snd doctors end nurses
will be available. During the past two years many mothers and
widows who were in poor health and of advanced age wade the pil-
grimage and sppeared to have benefited bz the ses air and the ex~
cellent care they received. ‘

It is believed you would experience no difficulty in
meking the pilgrimsge, end should you later decide to visit your
son's grave, it is requested that you so notify this office. Yom
are assured that the trip will not only be made at the expense of

the Govermment but that everything possible for your comfort and
welfare will be provided.

For The Quartermsster General.

Very truly yours,

A, Du m‘t
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

. L 3 -



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCN

IN REPLY REFER TO %_293_AM

June 22, 1931
Demel, Adolph Pvt.(0OA) M

Mrs., Johanna Demel,
1464 Alaska Ave.,
Ste Paul, Minn,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1529, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.,

As soon as you have answered the question; please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932% _
Write answer-here-

/z/mﬂ e, il

Sign here




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Demel, Adolph 608 M June 9, 1930

Mrse., Johanna Demel
1464 Alaska Avenue
Ste Paul, Minn.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below

by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,

which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very,
7
: HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant. ”~

£

\ =\

DO YOU DESTRE TO/MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19317 Ko
N T - (Write answer here)

e Sl

“(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT
OCFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N mepLy refer To QM 293 A-C October 7 , 1929.
Demel, Adolph  608-M.
Mrs. Johanna Demel,

1464 Alaska AvVEe,

St. Paul, Minn,

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who disd in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 19221, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all neceesary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
gubmit the resulis of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 13, 1929. The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of motherg and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimeges, the numbsr who desire

to meke the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1830 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which reguires no postags.

1. Do you degirse toﬁﬁakeuthiénﬁiiérimage if%éiiéibie?‘ (Yes) (N;g
2. Do you desire to make thérpiié;YEZEé i
in the calendar year 19309 (Yes) (No) X
S. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili- i
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) (o) X
i o \‘\_‘ T 1‘ 8
‘ Pl S\ Age b(] Health e X
4. Please give your age and state of health,< . () (Years) (Good) (Poor)
=T RTC O
(o] % &, % T} English - (Yes) (o) X
5. What language do you speak? )gi;,ﬁ;g, “.,. 7 “Jj other language »
\kfyfif{7y34<§%ff}* (Specify language spoken)
\\4" ,\\ = ,\' ‘{ e ~—

For The Quartermaster Genéral,

~
<5
a\ Y

giyr? /
Very truly yours,

%W§“~ ?fx{&#v%;ud

IR

g
Encl. JGHN T. HARRIS,
Act Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope

Asgistant.






WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON
IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A'—C
ge 2 1929.
(Demel, Adolph) Au 9,

608
Mrse Joharma Demel,

‘8 Alaska Avee,
Ste Poul, Minne

Dear ladam:

do not indicate that a reply has been
ated June 24, 1929 ma king inquiry

legire to make a pil-
remains of their sons

Will you please £ill in the answers to the following questions
in the sgpace provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postags?

I Write answers in space below

. . 9
1. Is the deceased survived hy a widow who L2
has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address:

f he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any oths: woman
h

vl

I
who stood in loco paze*tvs to him, accord-
i 0

Lo the terms of Section 4 of the en- 2 2 d! (
sed Act, give her name, address, and )44/L4
relationsghip in the space opposite. a g z P

u\Vivbd by a widow or mother does she

v kvf" ’CE‘ ma:ke ‘the pilgr image? ' | W ;{5 J»LLR)—&M
' = "j,'K = - l: v 3 /“

o
[¢

Qs
@
P

R
FOF¥ /The Quartermaster General,
‘O i Very truly yours, y T Weanrna
: {} JOHN T. HARRIS,
gress

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




N WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEN_AAL
WASHINGTOR

in rEPLY Rerer to QM 293 A-CA

24
(Deme1, Adaiiph) June 411029,

¥rs. Johanna Demsl,
2478 Alaska Ave.,

St. Paul, Mimme
146’72 .

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage %o
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late Private Adolph Demel, Co. G, 39th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Olse-Alsne American (emetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne, Francé.

Will vou please advise thie office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the ahove quoted Act, to
make the pillgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her 1o

make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply. you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
ne postage.

Yor The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

- OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_M
Pemel, 2doclph (OA) Joly 11, 1932,

hanas Demel,
Llasks Ave,,
8§ty Panl, Minn,

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows meking the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS, W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

2 Encls. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933?

(Write answe}nhere)

(BN REEEY i il il




QM 293 A=M Jeanusry-2, 193%
Demel, Adolph (QA) '

¥Mrs. Johanns Demel,
1464 Aleska Avenue,
St. Paul, Minmesota.

Dear Madem:

Reference is mede to correspondence forwarded you from
this office relative to a pilgrimage to the grave of your son, the
late Private Adolph Demel. In reply to a guestiomnaire you advised
that you did not desire to make & pilgrimage during the swmmer of

l’?z-

It is noted you previously stated your health was poor,
and in this comnection you are advised that persommel to care for
your comfort and needs will be provided, snd doctors and nurses
will be available. During the past two years many mothers and
widows who were in poor health and of advanced age made the pil-
grimage and appeared to have bemefited B the sea air and the ex~
cellent care they received. ;

« It is believed you would experience mo difficulty in
mekingothe pilgrimege, and should you later decide to visit your
son's grave,oit is requested that you so notify this office. You
are asPured that the trip will not only be made at the expense of
the T but that everything possible for your comfort and
welfare will provided

. ru%n Quartermester General.

> O Very truly yours,

A. D. HUOGHES,

&M. Qa' ln. m’.l
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM-293—AM Twmme 22, 1931

Demal , Adolinh Pre, {oAY ¥

Nras. Johanna Demel,
1464 Aaska Ave,,
2%+ Panl, Minn.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or nUndecided" in the blank space
fq}lowing the question.

H

10
W ?§ sogn as you have ansvered the question, please sign your
name and return thig sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no Epstaggx Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This 1§?ter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a Ppilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are'not making the journey in 1931.

2 &
For The>Quartermaster General,

—

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsigtant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 193292
Write answer here

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C ;

Demel, Adolph 608 M June 9, 1930

¥rs. Johanns Demel
1464 Alaska Lvenue
St. ml. Miun.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accomnodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of ‘
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below

by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question,

As soon as you have answered the guestion, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply 1s
essential, j

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
ars noh makirg the pilgrinege in 1650, negardlessiof whethior of hot
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

A G
4 4,
For The Quartermaster General, (- -

Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant,

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931? __
(Write answer here)

(sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i mepLy rerer to QM 293 A-C October %, 1929,
Demel, idolph 608-M.

Mras. Johanna Demel,
1464 Alasikn iv6ey

8t. Pmul, Hiyme
Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to meke the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be mads.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to. this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) {No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1930°% (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? . (Yes) (No)

Age  Health
A, Please give your age and state of health, (Years) (Good) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (No)
5. What language do you speak? Other language
(Specify language spoken)

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Encl. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A—C

(Dm’.', Ad.()lph) Auge 29 s 1929,
608

Mrses Johamna Demel,
1478 Alasks Avee,
Ste Paml, Minn.

Dear Madams

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated making inquiry
concerning the name and address of thol@RE s APHidow of the deceased
service man above named. Thess addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions

in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not. gince remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stocd in loeco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, addrese, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?im“

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q: M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



( WAR DEPARTMENT
~<FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE. L
WABHINGTON )

1IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A'—C
(Demel, Addlph) ; June 24, 1929.

¥rs. Johanne Demal,
1478 Alaska Ave.,
st. P‘ul' Eim,.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to ths snclosed copy of an Act of
Congrasss approved March 2. 1029 entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased scldiers, sailers and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemetsriss of Europe to make a pilgrimags to
these cemeteries”.

;s t:ﬁﬁuﬁf%:rds %E this office show that you are the mother of the
late ‘rivate idolph Demel, Co. 6, 39th Inf., whose remalns are now int

: nterred
% the Olse-ilsne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Alsne, Prance.

Will you plemse advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken %o extend an invitation to her tc

make the pllgrimage. Both mothers and widowe are entitled to make the pil-
grimages.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For vour reply, vou may use the enclosed snvelope which reguires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Inels:.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




Demel, Adélph

2,102,040 i/

r )\}Stummr' ™ (Chri%igu néme Sué fuli.%l (Army serr “nber. )
(Rank and organization.) .
State your relationship to the deceased.______: Wi .412‘/4%/ "i;-_-
Do you desire the remains br ught to the United States? _ Ma .
(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the
wish them interred in a nal
If you desire the remains i
tion below as to where they

Umled States, do you
ional cemetery? (Yes or no.)

terred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
should be sent:

(Name of person to receive roma:ns[

) (Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) 4

(Clty or town.) (State.)

(Sign here)

1428 alaada  Gue,

j}f ol Wtcrav,

-(Number and street or rural r

nte.) (City, town, or post oflice.) (State.)

Read care@lly the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713

1
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WAR DEPARTMENT

~ OFFICE OF THE QUARTEHMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

M 293 A-C

Demel, Adolph Pvt.

Mr. Julius Demel,
1478 Alaska Ava.,
8¢.Paul, Minn.

Near Sir:

The Q,uarteurmaster General desires to invite your att e.ltlon
to the Inclosed card. which gives the permanent cemetery locatiomy of
the soldiex's grave  in which you ares interested.

November 2,1826.

This Amﬂri £an overseas military cemetery is to be main tained by
the Unjted States fmr all time. The graves will be permancently rtaried by
white headstones ingicribed with the namo ranz, division, orge z‘l&atlon, date

of soldier’s daatu amd State from which m, cains.
at all graves, as s@¢icn as possible, and without na

or request on the pé it of relatives.

Plcase bhe| assurad that in eff6cting
reverential care wag; oxcreised by thGsc who p Ol c T

the future, these giraves vill beporpetually
mannor befitting th¢s last
o

&1 Very truly ycurs,
/
. |
/ i
,/',
v ¥.H.POPE,
el A Colonel,Q.M.C.,
Reecord c Assistant.
[ ».};_\,N
" n,‘
v N
@ ,’"‘ 4// » e 2

T\L : (, { U’:

s P o
= Yo < "o/

25/560/3ys

lcadstones will, be placed

cgsity for spacial action

v rioval of the (e~ ?_,
ad SGhis
ir.tained by ithe
ros s#ing place of our nEross.

m @

aci

t]"e utmost

For

,..,r Jl'h nt in a

\ ‘.\.



‘ COMPIL~ [1ON OF DISPOSITION OF REMaINS DATA _
” ' pile # 12486
I. LocaTtioxN INpEX CARD: ; ! , o

Ser. No. 2102040

% (b) Rank PVtO Organization Co. G‘, 39th Info \N,S,:_ e

(¢) Date of death 8-6-18 —__. (@) Cause of death K/A

II. RecistraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. HRS 4 Row _____. AN Rl A0, Y Sec. ____E':‘:";’f_:_:_ e v BB
() Emerg. AddressJ0Lius Demel, 1474 Alaska Ave. St. Peul, b
—— =R 77
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ... L AN CKR._é‘__{;)' {

IV. A. G. O. DispositioN CARD:

(@) Name = A Q .L,-'u«_/.;» f

/ G ARSH
R S

- i
(c) Address” Nk} 5 (L4 e
U ———TCL AR RN &
(@) Remains to be brought to U. S.? _--_)_l__- UL e NSV W, | DN OV TN RN
e S LT

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

(HNSEppingimstiuetionstupon arrivallofibody in TS 2 IR0l e 0. Se S

R
o Socii e Dniinii? R 3
() IDisposition insiracvionsiif nombroushbitol 1k ot atars (AT P L i R e {
{ i
) (I A o
. ity o NE T
Examiner’s Initials ______}_)_}___I_____é___ RS poae et i e T IV 4 2WE , 1920.
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from ...
suk ; dated -aceeoe s L e R R TR
confirming request in Par, TV, item_______________ ) above) ‘o Tequesting Thabiise e L ulil e ul
L,
_______ = WAL / L_J______Q.J.".-_L‘{.’___-__-_______-_-__-___-___-_--_-._--_-______-___________
d e h = s & [ Ls P
Examiner’s Initials ~_---_/.__1'.i----‘- ------ DR )‘_____Z__________}_ ........ , 1920.
VI. G. R. S; Biims, CORBESFONDENCE—shows a8 folloWs: —oaemaeeee R
7
""""""""""" BT RO N AR e s R e T el
() Cancellation memos referred t0 o
% - S 2 Examiner’s Initials ______- g P Dariel s i e Lo X Bt o ) o208
COUNTRY FRAN CE CemErery No. .. O¥0 Saeer No. ... 300_/\’ o .
> naant CTEN . o
G Ifmgw}(“og’mhvf_n) et E!f“"?%'] 1}5 < ”E ‘C R Make Form Nuf BECY f/
2% /_,7-2, GARDED



VIII. FiNAL ACTION:

calblogartt o TSI N . , 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by
i lshtenion L f2/ 2= 2. ' , 1020 .
7 ) -
( /)44 A 44 /ﬂ/‘% "2 i ;K;ﬁ-:ié_-_/_{fﬁ ______ é/_ ‘:‘g{i-_:’;/Z_g_~;;é/_{_;f)_(_—{f"_f<{/ .......
i o
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE COF ADVICE. AcTioN TAREXN. e
Dk lues ool o ek Ml A REE SR e e L T TR
Boddiofbelelippedito =St dRT. - B | T IR T
X. SUSPENSION \REMARKS: ____:_11:28 -21 Fo_rm 120fr0{n_Ju}1u§ Deme L 9 fat_}?_efr %
and nearest relative, requests body remain in France.
--------------------------------------- HeBmd 8= BL-- PP

........................................ by ode s 4t B e L
‘i@ Ry "';.ﬁiv. EAl - WP
) § o LA 1% 2. v b LK,
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""" “'h‘ti\‘mr&ﬂif“uﬁ"t"“ﬁﬂ*tq"rz;;“""""“‘"“"""

""""""""""" i“ﬁ‘(}l’"@"“ﬁvw




CEREES G FINO JECE Place.. Fismes, Cem. 617

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

DRte T ranst Sy 192NN SR R

1. REMAINS or.. JEMBL, &dolph . SR e S R NUME RS 2102040
RANK Pvio vt i ORGANIZATION ... 000 G 39th Inf,e
2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location):
; Jan. 9th, 1922 . ; )
AN TERNAT Tt T i G BB g 30C 0. K g P10 5y .COM,. 517\ N
BY AGLOND L i b e L SR e ST T S e s T
3. Reburied (date) AugolB ,;i"{';;g In (give complete location) : Gr o28,BLlock ¢,
' Row 22,0ise=Alsne Cen,608,3eringes et desles(slsue)
. By : Group...re=burdal gromwp. ... Unit. | memememen 00 Nature of reburial.. .. ?;_‘g-;ct

. Report as to nasure of original burial and condition of hody upon disinterment :

1ine - box -and burhpe. Badly-decomposed, features not.recognizables. . ... .. .. ..

5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body ?.. ge. L e Al O o raveman dent i) e e Uit sl
(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
»»»»»»»»»»» Formerly reburied by Field Section, - Bottle record found on body which checks.
6. What does examination ol hody show as regards the following identifying'items ’7//@7
(@) Height (actual measurement) Tipossible to determine - , /\
(v) Weight (estimated) Impossible to estimate
{ ; ‘](“l' "*“(“ l‘ 2 \ 1 g y 1 J o
(¢) ir—Colon None , 40 A
Quantity ey o 4} i : < A - 9
Charactleristics - ) 4y )
\ ; %f @
() Hair on face—Color None “is
L.ocation
Quantity.
(e) Permanent m:\\rl\'.\' on boly (old scars. pocu]i:n'iii(,'s.g.f a®
ormissing parts)  Nona ! ] Ww
| Wy &,
(/) Waounds or missing parts (received at tinre of casualty) {
None @~ y W '
! AR 7///1/0/
E. 8., Paxker, checkers ; ) Il T Y LT N
7. Disinterment A ///,J/ / ik
i osupervised by “é/(/f £ /&ﬂf%;/[///f{ PNy o} o ACTU Ry - S0 SARGAT oo TN Y
Ben A. Bradford, 3up. El’lw’ Re Fs' O s 1at Ltsy QIC.
: oW L e A CTRTTIRN L s P kg :
& Reburial / : /(”7 ('_a qﬁ.:- A .3\“‘ g3 m B LA LA
supervised by & At ;,.".»./ ot WA Approveds: % .1 -\LM ) :
LoNRays = ¢ R Pl Al o

(Title) atie ,Chaplain, Ui .

’ fab



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted bellow,' on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding meanbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R.s. Form l:a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification
en body. '

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by wohmdisinterred andreburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body . was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment. S - -

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial: was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decompasition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and * ‘g
bhody was originally buried—in a casket, hox, burlap, ot\c. This statement should bhe as cord ..
possible. ; - X

5. (@) State wliether identification tags were found buried with body aund on grawv
by reporting “Yes” or “No’. ?

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
arlicles found in or on body or grave? List any personal cifects, letters, money-order receipts,
ana the like found on body or in crave. Give any amd all information whicl it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to bOdy deseription and dental,chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
- and should be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great' care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symunetrically
on ecither side and classed as ineisors (eutting fecth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bhicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should he made and
" findings charted to cover the following basic comditions @ Lost veeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity «f jwas found.

MISSING TEETH it AL teeth missing througl previous
extraction (mot those fracturced or
displaced by recent, wounds) should
be seratched out, thus :

TOOTH MISSING

CROWNED TEETH Block in solid the erown of tooth (lahel PORCELAIN CROWN
aold, porcelan, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWN
thus 3 hX

A r 0 ‘
BRIDGE WORK Block in solid the erown of footh (label S O B}é'ODLCl;)EBRIDGE
aold bridee.gold and porcelain bridge) J o~
b thu : ) Nl : R
J } l N \
ILVER FILLING OLD FILLING

FILLINGS Draw filling on tooth accurately as /gOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
possible (block 'in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
silver, cement), thus : :

&

; ) CAVITY

CARIES (CAVITIES) ~ Outline location and size ol cavity, DECARED
shade in thus :

BENTURES (PLATES) Draw diagram of velative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indieato

retaining ciasps on natural teeth with the word * ¢lasp ”

/. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person
approving same. ‘ :

-

& Show name of person supervising the réburial and the name and title of the person approving
same.
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GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF f;

1 PANE,, 2102040 Adolpk :
(Surname). (Number). (First Name and Initials).

Prt., | Ge Go 39tk Npfantry

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map refer ences must
pecify clearly what map is used.

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body®. ...... ......0. 550 -

Was one fastened to name peg or
stalke used as a grave marker{

If name unknown and tags mlssu@\d\escnptlon and marks
should be given here? A B

cross ove.r' WO
NEAREST R% 25 é] m‘e 2/ Z ...... )
AQDRESS:}.. O ARy B om0 R AR
| S DR
‘RELATg\ISHIP: MRS 7S 4 ML R 0% ) R L A
REPORTED BY: /u C;‘
P /J“

............ Lt fanty W
...... ignaturé S9d Rafk o Rﬁn" ““’A«—I-"( ]







GRAVE LOCATION “ANK. % =

* LOCATIOf © THE GRAVE OF { §
Demel . 2102040 Adolph, N

4 <"‘w5ﬁé ) (b et Name a',;a'il;;t;ﬁé{' i

ﬁI&E OF BURIAL

(Give Cemetery, Town and Depart\f) Map reference must
- gpecify clearly what map is used. ‘Qg

...Fismes map.. . 280, ph.,-2>-

stake used as a graffe. NI, SRR

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should bhe given here :

CM m“Qﬁ?ﬁ /(%4/'7;’8&/1/6 (/7‘5/‘/4’)

. ey ‘{\qt s I qha.' pl‘in’ ‘Bt Lt N-‘

y ";‘3 . (Signature and Rank of Reporting Oﬂ‘icer)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
B/ - -

[‘ N f.
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T T

6R.5. FORU MO et p1a. Le Pres Farm (Aisne)
Datilar.22 1919
REPCRT OF DISINIERUEND AND REE JRIAL. i v V/f/‘
fl L i b
Remains of: d
v—%}(’}
Vame: Adolph Demel Number: 2302040
Rank: None Organization: None
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group 1 Unit 304
Disinterred (Datu}Mar.22,1919 From: (Give complete location)
From 283.2¢ N,=200,20 &, Chery-Chartreuve (Aisne)
Map Y33 Soiscons S.Ee  Sketch i33=Forsberg. GFaVe #11
r
Reburied (Date Mar.22,1919 in: (Give couplets locetion; ;" / / i/ }
{ 2 A 4

Grave #117 Cemetary #21, Chery=Chartreuve {Lisue] - = ;

Map #33 Soigsons S.E. 282,40 Ne=200.80 Fe oo meem

o A Pt heporeed - —eer

Report ac to nature of originel durial and condition of hody upon disintrment:

Buried 4 feet deepa Body badly decomposed.
@) 2L g
Naga e / f
e P s W,
; /

Was one identificaticn tag found upon the body? None one ON CIOSSe

What other means of idsrtification were found on the body?! None

i

Note : et

If uvpon disinterment, effe:ts are found upon podies, they will be promptly
sent, to the Effects Neput direct. as is requirsd vy 3.0, 170, 8.H. 2, 1918., .
after being carefully extamiaed for clues %o idertity :'-.r.1 doub’f.ful cases, notation
whereof will ne made and reportsd to Chief, Graves Registration Servicee

Supervised by: Sgt,James E. Murff st 0
i ; €.0.Grouwp._ 1 Unit_504
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A, HSTATIONIL A W - Rishe s | 6T NA S,
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Jan, 9, 1922

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

'DISiNTERMENT jCo : COMPARATIVE REPORT g7 (3 .

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. { Discrepancy fopnc; upon exhumatiaon of body
. 1. Name DEMEL, Adolph . ___ ... 1O wsName “se i SE e L _______________ 4. SO
2. Now ' oRAQ204Q ... . oo i sl L0 NOY, | st fon fioa g O M B, | S S 1
T T s 21 o TP N PRI C e T2 Ran Kl wbioy s .o ] o T S
405 INC 0N BB Ibb TR ER U i LIS g ks s LA L e IR DS
5. D.D. _AugeSth .- g_g,/g_ ______________________ 1450 (a)) BEDND Saillsess iy v o i ) g L
SOMIC D SIRTETRA ¢ il A il A o 3 e | (BDD B aorsn, ot AR it R DS

Discrepancy found upon disinterment .

75 MGravelsNok WP Bl ot B SeCl T deuue v 15. Grave No _______ S6.C At Juiwdaall
B DIt BN ROW ekl 00 TeRIPYOr SR - O s seliltid e
gl A e A E e N 0 et s Ko digep ==

18. Cemetery American Ctye. ... 19. Commune or town _WISMES -
208D DEEMCTRCOUNLYME i b Sl ¢ Marne . 21,0 Country o Ppanaed oWTRT
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No. 3 A SOt TN s A S, b AN
23. Disinterred (Date) l-9-22 By Be.AeBradford

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Neme __Ad0lph Demel = Serial No. ____&1020¢0
Rank .-« . PVt' ________________________ Oorganization _ COe Ge S9th Inf.
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? 88 QE/bOdy? "_“589 ___________

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail). :

Formerly reburied by Field Section Bottle record found on body whith
check8e . : .

_____________________ o e o e e e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e & e o e e e S e e o0 e e e o B e e 8t e o

27. Condition of body . Badly decomposed features unrec okmizable

......................................................................................

28. Nature of burial Pine box and burla

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

quoted:abeve?, . s O o WOEE - TN O o BN} e e
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date__,!:'_‘?‘__z_?‘__‘ il RSBV B.A.Bradfpx_‘d
31. Cagket sealed by .. .. .. _B.aA.Bradford Sher o

- ViR G e vl g o el /; RS "//-/ ‘(/ S & Rk 7 0 A R
AUDITE -$ignature of Embalmer, (Supervisor_n,»_/,,_é‘"/m%_(____Q/W“{f /

P " &



%

- .
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. [ el R e I
32. Designation of body: _ s
Neme .. Adolph DEMBL .. _ . Serial No.. 8102040 . .
Rankil /1 Pkl ..o Organization CoeGe39th Inf.
33, Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemetery Qige-~Aisne Amer.Cty.608 SERINGES-et-NESIES(Adsnse)
34, Casket boxed and marked (Date) __1=9e228 - By ik BaAsBradford
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.
SEMSREMATIRE AN AVI L 1T i iU el odh Dy 20 e oy O RS VTS K 2 f o epiatin s it N
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . o et Rap Y My O T SRV e
MONPO NG G Con e emibiz At o S SR e AL iat e B e il e e TS SO 5 s
: (Name)
CONVOVOTE . » sl LA &1 y fay owoindii g3 Signatunel Shippings Officerwmsin & S S S
38. Received at Railhead or.Point of Concentration: Date i ey U ey SN i en T 11 Dt AR
By G.R.S. Reprssentat1vemn_"_"m_nwu_“_"_“_"_“_“"_“"_"m_"m““_“_ _________________ el Ty N
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration Datie s el ok v Lon T BN C e
To Permanent Cemetery (Qise Ai. Ne _An, G ty.-.608 _(_.ﬁgr"_);e-_gs_.et_ -Nesleg;--L1iene e
ame G
COnVOV@ BN LI I i) i o Signature Shipping Officer (J CAfOnrr—~
. - 43 ,; 1 0..“;._{1.‘718, 1810 ut. '(mc
Ol ANSEDITEINE G JBTV o) it b iy o A N S e s M s M -0 L 5. T oo S lah a5
G.R.S. Representative h“-";m“",""MJ“_"n_“"_“"“_"ig“;-_ L R
41. Reinterred, AUZe28,1922,01se-Aisne Cem.608,Seringes et Nesles(aisne)
: (Date)
42, Grave No 28 ; g e Sehelelal CAtt
43. Brot=BLOGK . ________ o S TR Rowdils B, o w BB o i (80 R A
3

2 /{/‘Vg K\?Rm/g

G.R.S. Representative ' __ W.I}.G184£EV ______________________ 1
; Lte.,Chanlain USA. ;
tab
=



e

WAR DEPARTIENT _
Office of 'thb uartermnster General of the Army

Washington
G.R.S.Form 8-W- 4
Information requsstsd of A.G.O, Date Xov 23, 1Y23.
Fils No, Registration.
From: The (Quartermester General, U, S, Army, fsu¢ag Regigtrelivyh 3ervics,
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.Tﬂf.,"fashihgton, D.C.
Subject: Information required for G,R,S. |

L, It is requested that the items checked below be completcd Request
confirration of all information shown,

a, Surname Demisl f, Date of desth g-g-18 <«
b. Christian neme #001P% g, ‘Cguseof degth Heba
¢, Scrial Number 2302040 — h, Authority ((C.0.4) & ¢ 23/ d%ﬂ/jr
d, Organization g, G, 39 Inf. & 5, ‘Eme¢ rgbncy addre J :
: 521.»—6 , 2 -
’ /4/" i 2P crrry
¢. Rank Pvt. . j» Relationship , =
o0y DES CRIPTION ' : DENTAL CHARTS _
(Sce page #2 of the Service Record) (Ses Physical report of

examination prior to cnlistment)
RI//X‘EC of enlistment <2~ o dfrrvee ‘
o i /1”’7 Strike out teeth missing
b. COISEXEAXEFES obilization : :
Beln6ab 4 32 I L2580 40 5r6 T8
'{' Color of bair'ﬂ ﬂr/mm upper ‘right upper left

A, | nghtrf/% /4/V' ‘ 87 6 5 4 20 1012480 475 6 T8

g lowver right lower left v
P Welght /‘2‘77’ % .~ Locel Board:

pe

84 7 8.6 4ug,2 1 v g5 4PEReNT g

/ K.LSFoster,
SHEET NO: P 20 O R,
TYPED BY: U/ IR ,»ih.,)or, CApbAIR, ¢, m.u./,gé/,/;, / /’”,"‘,j
3/3310/LZ;L 10 Raceived A. G. €. \Mw 23 1§39 _7& Z%AL@V/ /
Dasflass

I yBermenentmarksyrn ,,1““?' ;
. BNYyEXE m&fm?” / %‘b 4 A); a4 s b r 8 “
B I ERH R (G :* \ar brg, aks ) Y
7 ; . 2 O
PFCE‘VE ‘) HXXEXXRAGERRY 7/.H.HART, : e ','\\
NOV 28 1923 |- g Guartermaster General, U,S,A, é\; ~1
N0 M & K. mww oy
CEMETERY NO: . QAL G 4




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REAINS DaTa
_ Fite # 12486
I. LOGATION INDEX CaRD:

(a) Neme DEMEL, Adolph  ° ser. No.  R1OBO40 .
: i 50N | TR
{oh Bapp WENE. Organization 9% @y BOW Int. = =
15 Cause of : gLl i /.l
(ol Bake 65 deatn TR deeth N
IT. REGISTRATION CARD.~{Check Reg,,Card Inf.ugeinst Loc,Ind.Inf.)
(a) Grave No.g.a..“ﬂow ....... et BB Wl SO At TP W
f4) Biess paaedRlius Demel, 14W4 Alaske Ave. 8t. Peul, Minn,
- i 2
TIL.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diSe8B8E8........-..-ceo-c----ir CKR (o 47

IV, _Infcmaticn on which advice to Europe in letter of trunsmittal was based:

At~ S

. /7/44/%4

........................................................................................................

e ; A P ST A T S e e e e e e DL S LS 192 i
V. Fallowing advice forwarded to Europe b fioahle BVl - gt s R L T T e
Q 7;;// /{7?4 oy %; ? Y(Le‘tter of transmittal on %2.1920

//4//, . 4.{..;{4.{/.’%424{./)1 J(/ﬁi

V1. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S.Hoboxken, N.J. ............ JANIgjgﬂ ...... 2 R

VII. SUPPLELENTARY REwUBSTS

Date of Relationship
2nd_SQurcs md nams Desires Action taken

.............................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................

..............................................................................................................

COUNTRY CEMETERY NO. . SHEET MO.

G.R.5. FORM I15-A ; A , s

St N 1920 . G 7 -2
: FRAN C3 617 =00

s~-666 /413



G.R.S. FORE I 12

GENERAL HEADJUARTERS
AMERICAN EXPEDITICHNARY FORCES
ADJUTANT Godlahslt s OEF.L Cx..

&F A s
| 7 R
FROL :  ADIUNANY GENGRAL. [/ |
&)O . C‘.O. éo; G‘ "A.L"ﬂti"v
SUBJ&CT ¢ Infonnatit}m. for burial Register.
e

I,

h Fow omc: Ql”\Cu»d LTt withe
ot delay fto thc Chicf, Graoves Registraticn
Service, the informntica iwdicated on cnclosed
Graves Ipeation Elcna ac lceccssary for the

complcetion ox offlicial records.
By Command ci General Pepshing:

Robort C. Davis
Adjutont Gonocrale

L3
'ﬁote:i‘ /

In case this itom is checked, you will®
ncte hereon:

Woartst reletive of deceoascd:

Unknown

]
{
Relaticnship: L

Address:
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— \|This-soldier, having been reported as missing in action or

—r Lgnsoner in Germany in C. C. — —— is now reported
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-.f\\t P\:‘ For further data see Casualty Files
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G.R.S. Form No. _ /7 4 w
z CEMETFRIAL DIVISION File #/ & 7 S U
Class_  jation CRAVES REGISTRATION SFRVICE

ks RFCISTRATION SECTION
Adjustment .

MEMORANDUM ; : o B . A e
To: | Registration Files Sub-Section ‘
Subject: Adjustments nrade on Registration Files

Aty ‘ Changes as checked have been made in ths Registration Files which

will necessitate a corresponding change in the Classification FileSs

Tt P e dsses Lpiqieil CORD.| Dt
File Number D".i;_e_._pi_b_u,‘:ial_
Name i ; Date of Reburial
Serial Number . | Burial Inforpation s
Rank NearaestRelative
Organization Ly _HNotified Nearest Relat jm_.___,___,__._....‘. T
Cause of Death Blue Card thrown out —1
Date of Death b b ML White Covd seh bp
Cas.alty Cablgram Number

0.%, Alphabstical ;eszgﬂz,Zﬁ; &/ﬁl [)y | ,“

o K. Organization Files_ :

"l =StIlE T Llo8

i . (0o # £.—
ok L

| lCex:gtary Audit ,Dépar tment

[ Cards attached.

$-17/MB




617 - 300

i

Heroh 5, 1921

Pile 10s 293.8 ComsDivel0r«Brs
- {DBM:L, Adolph)

ire Julins Demel, ¢ %
1478 Alagici AV@a,
Ste Pauly Mfinne s

.

Deayr Sirz~

- Recelpt of shipping inqulry deated Pebrusry 4th,
1921, relitive %0 the remnins af your son, the late Pri-
vate Adnlph Demel, serial numbar 2102040, Company G, 3%th
Infantry, is acknwrladpeds

Instructions hove been lssued Lhet your reauest '
to have the remmins left in Prance for burisl in & pexrens-
ent Amorican Cemetory be complied withe You are &apured
that the srave slte will alwayrs be mainteined ss & £itting
memorial of the late soldlex's sacriice. .

Zhe I)epnrtmrit desires to convey to rou rencved
assurance of 1ts eymputly in your herenverent.

By authority of the Juirtermnator Jencral:

Re B "SHAFYONy
gaptain, NeH.Ose
officer in cCharge.

BYs

Py Gs “ALLASy
Bxecutive Assistant,

MAILED (\\L |
MAR 7+ 1921 U\

££/cmOR. B@G. R. S.



G. R. S. Form No. 120
SHIPPING INQUIRY
(Ed. of Jan. 1, 1921)

' 617-300 cbm i
WAR DEPARTMENT A

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE.ARMY_ TIRE e
‘ 7" CEMETERIAL DIVISION 11 (1« fg o 1o A __"' % ¥
-Hoboken, N 75
FROM: , Chief, Cemeterial Diyision, 0. Q. M. G.

To: v ;Mo Julius, Demel; 1478 Alasks Ave., st‘.'.naul'

If these are not the correct mstructlons plea,se correct them Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet.” "¢

The nearest next of kin may choose’ between (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arhnfrton Va., or any other National Cenletely, or (3) body to
remain in Europe. ~

By authorlty of the Quartermaster General

-

CHARLES C. PIERCF
 Lieut. Colonel, U. S. Army

- If all blank spaces below are not, filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY /in the shipment of:this body: -State in eachcase: WHETHER or not, these relatives are STILL

LIVING. A A
Was soldier married ? _______ %f_ ____-M ! ( i M é(! 74 §

NAME OF— f Iy L A fo. X w TOWN. STATE.
i A v R ;
Soldier’s widow ... g ‘ .

{1 e L RS M o e Ui (T, i U A
7
Soldier’s children. {.2 ... - : . MM s S e T
(Name oldest first.) . ——

Mother...-.,
W/

Brothers. 2 _
(Name old-

est first.) 3 po. iy L
Sisters. { SeRA gL f,
(Name old-

est first.) 3

Address /F 78 M Wl/ Relationship 4/5&1) :

Date __q__\_._;:!// f,,. /j Z/ ; Signature.. %

ImporTANT —CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. §--7860 (e



I, the undersigned, am the G‘;C’VZ%

_____ and nearest living next of kin of the within-named
(Relationship.)

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

e s

(R. R. station.) : (State.)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instructions for the disposition: of ‘& body are not received from the next of kin within two
weeks of its arrival at New. York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War Section of
Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4. This paper must bé returned showing the name ‘and address of each of the nearest next of kin'in ‘the
spa.ces prowded bherefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no-widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or where the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper ‘AT ONCE -and mail to this office. - 2

. You are requested to return this paper, AT ONCE in.order to avoid delay in the case of this body
ql-s. W UFGN’PR
9, Use the inclosed envelope—pay no. postage. ATI0H |
: B SO HRETP 18 B ; GOREW'O-E“Q.MS.EE“' \

Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued by his ofﬁcgr ‘on ‘the properly eXecuted
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person ha ng: disposition @ the remains of her husband.
_Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his deceasd), he m%l!h ‘ ¢ proper authority. The

. ;’ /

brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sistersin. orde1 of ‘geniority, ‘if there Rré, ank next in authority to
decide. TUnder an opxmon rendered by the-Judge Advocate General of the Army, if 8.3 gmarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision. 3—7860





